
Individual Halter
Senior

1 Anna Meurer Mercer
2 Chelsea Whittle Anderson
3 Casey Cushenberry Simpson
4 Maeghann Alexander Campbell
5 Kianna Berry Campbell
6 Shannon McCaffrey Edmonson
7 Emily Kane Bracken
8 Kathrine Ditmore Allen
9 Autumn Howard Edmonson

10 Luke Hopkins Mason
Junior

1 Braden Young Mercer
2 Holly Darnell Mercer
3 Savannah Phillips Campbell
4 Kaylee Russell Mercer
5 Grace Wells Mason
6 Kaytlin Blair Simpson
7 Kelsey Crawley Barren
8 Julia Dean Mason
9 Rebecca Filiatrea Nelson

10 Shelby Martin Wayne

Team Halter
Senior

1 Edmonson
2 Mercer
3 Campbell
4 Barren B
5 Mason A

Junior
1 Mercer
2 Campbell
3 Mason 
4 Wayne
5 Greenup

Individual Performance
Senior

1 Cassie Glass Barren
2 Chelsea Whittle Anderson
3 Lauren Steffen Campbell
4 Evan Kinslow Barren
5 Georgia Skelton Mercer
6 MaKenzie Market Henderson
7 Anna Meurer Mercer
8 Jessica Bush Barren
9 Lauren Geisman Campbell

10 Shelby Gilpin Barren
Junior

1 Baylee Cissell Nelson
2 Rebecca Filiatrea Nelson
3 Braden Young Mercer
4 Kaylee Russell Mercer



5 Hannah Frede Campbell
6 Lily Hopkins Mason
7 Chasity Roberts Ohio
8 Julia dean Mason
9 Makayla Janes Adair

10 Morgan Askins Warren

Team Performance
Senior

1 Barren B
2 Mercer
3 Campbell
4 Mason A
5 Henderson

Junior
1 Mercer
2 Nelson
3 Mason 
4 Ohio
5 Adair

Idividual Reasons
Senior

1 Luke Hopkins Mason A
2 Chelsea Whittle Anderson
3 Georgia Skelton Mercer
4 Anna Meurer Mercer
5 Cassie Glass Barren B
6 Lauren Steffen Campbell
7 Diane Poe Bracken
8 Jessica Bush Barren B
9 Cole Hopkins Mason A

10 Kianna Berry Campbell

Team Reasons
Senior

1 Mercer
2 Campbell
3 Barren B
4 Mason A
5 Henderson

Idividual Overall
Senior

1 Chelsea Whittle Anderson
2 Luke Hopkins Mason
3 Anna Meurer Mercer
4 Georgia Skelton Mercer
5 Cassie Glass Barren
6 Lauren Steffen Campbell
7 Kianna Berry Campbell
8 Lauren Geisman Campbell
9 Evan Kinslow Barren

10 Diane Poe Bracken



Junior
1 Braden Young Mercer
2 Kaylee Russell Mercer
3 Rebecca Filiatrea Nelson
4 Holly Darnell Mercer
5 Hannah Frede Campbell
6 Julia Dean Mason
7 Baylee Cissell Nelson
8 Savannah Phillips Campbell
9 Grace Wells Mason

10 Chasity Roberts Ohio

Team Overall
Senior

1 Mercer
2 Campbell
3 Barren B
4 Mason A
5 Henderson

Junior
1 Mercer
2 Mason  
3 Nelson
4 Campbell
5 Ohio


